

Name of work—  
 Situation of work—  
 Agency by which work is executed—  
 Date of measurement—  
 No. and date of agreement—  
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

| Particulars                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 1600 A/c B 1/                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Name of Work - M.R to Sabalpur |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 28 Diara Dr. Deendar Singh     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Ke ghar se Bachha Rgi          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Ke ghar Tak.                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Name of Agrar - Sharmamand     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Singh. At. Sidhnath chowk      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Sonpur.                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agmt - 27 MBD/2019-2020        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| D.O.C - 28.01.2020             |                               |    |    |    |                  |

|                                             |  |  |  |  |  |
|---------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| D.O.C - 27.01.2021                          |  |  |  |  |  |
| Date of Measurement - 15.11.2020            |  |  |  |  |  |
| ① Clearing of grubbi                        |  |  |  |  |  |
| of road land                                |  |  |  |  |  |
| 2x 1.10 x 1.10 = 2200.00 m <sup>2</sup>     |  |  |  |  |  |
| = 0.22 Hec.                                 |  |  |  |  |  |
| ② Construction of G.C.B.                    |  |  |  |  |  |
| Grubbi etc etc.                             |  |  |  |  |  |
| 1x 5.20 x 2.20 x .175 = 2.00 m <sup>3</sup> |  |  |  |  |  |
| 1x 3.20 x 2.86 x .175 = 1.60 m <sup>3</sup> |  |  |  |  |  |
| 1x 6.25 x 3.30 x .175 = 3.61 m <sup>3</sup> |  |  |  |  |  |
| 1x 2.25 x 1.76 x .175 = 0.69 m <sup>3</sup> |  |  |  |  |  |
| 1x 6.82 x 1.98 x .175 = 2.19 m <sup>3</sup> |  |  |  |  |  |
| 1x 7.25 x 2.20 x .175 = 2.79 m <sup>3</sup> |  |  |  |  |  |
| 1x 6.15 x 3.12 x .175 = 3.36 m <sup>3</sup> |  |  |  |  |  |

Continuation

16.243 m<sup>3</sup>

[illegible]

## ABSTRACT OF COST

- ① clearing and grubbing  
of road land.  
city. wide T.H.B.P - ①  
0.22 Hec of 4949670/Ha ₹ 10889.70
- ② construction of sub-  
grade and earthen  
shoulder.  
city. wide T.H.B.P  
③  
796.50 of 176.96/Ha ₹ 140949.00
- ③ Construction of G.S.B.  
Gr-II.  
city. wide T.H.B.P - ①  
16.2 Hec of 2571.89/Ha ₹ 41775.00

Continuation

Case 193613-0

| Particulars                                          | Details of actual measurement |    |      |    | Estimated if<br>used |
|------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|------|----|----------------------|
|                                                      | No.                           | L. | B.   | D. |                      |
|                                                      |                               |    | B. I |    | 20711921.00          |
| 21/23 provided B/W in ch<br>(1:3)                    |                               |    |      |    |                      |
| Qty. vide T.M.B.P. (6)                               |                               |    |      |    |                      |
| 2.884 <sup>3</sup> CR 140.924 <sup>3</sup> B 14443.0 |                               |    |      |    |                      |
| 22/24 provided c.p. with<br>c.H (144)                |                               |    |      |    |                      |
| vide T.M.B.P. (7)                                    |                               |    |      |    |                      |
| 20.164 <sup>2</sup> CR 140.144 <sup>2</sup> B 2825.0 |                               |    |      |    |                      |
| 23/25 provided Two coat<br>paint                     |                               |    |      |    |                      |
| Qty. vide T.M.B.P. (8)                               |                               |    |      |    |                      |
| 20.164 <sup>2</sup> CR 95.634 <sup>2</sup> B 1928.0  |                               |    |      |    |                      |

₹ 2091117.00

Add 1% Labour cost ₹ 20911.00

Add 12% G.S.T. ₹ 250934.00

₹ 23,62962.00

15/11/2024  
J.B.